Monday, January 12, 2015

1 Regional Aid for Interim Needs

M. Pattersen

Immigrant Services ESOL/Civics RFP
Pre-Proposal Conference

811 Morris Park Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462

Moming Session - 10:00 am

718-892-5520
Melissa.Patterscn@RAINiInc.org
RAINADMIN@RAINInc.org

2 {Shorefront YM-YWHA

Lawrence Fish

3300 Coney island Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11235

718-646-1444
fishL@shorefronty.org

718-784-6173, ext. 448

3 |Sunnyside Community Services Andrew Fox 43-31 39th Sireet, Sunnyside, NY 11104 andrewfox@scsny.org
4 iBrighton Neighborhood Association Janet Veksler 1002 Brighton Beach Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11235 BNAJanet@aol.com
5 |Asian Americans for Equality Robert Mulry 2 Allen Street, New York, NY 10002 Robert Mulry@aafe.org

6 {Jewish Community Council - Staten Island

Rose Shargo

1297 Arthur Kill Road, Staten Island, NY 10312

718-508-3882

7 |Goodwil

Kaveh Sarfehjooy

154 Lawrence Street, Brooklyn, NY 11201

646-552-2739
ksarfehjooy@goodwiliny.org

8 [The Children's Aid Society

Leslie Dayton

150 East 45th Street, New York, NY 10017

212-949-4044

8 |Federation of ltalian-American Organizations of Brooklyn

Joseph Rizzi

7403 18th Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11204

718-259-2828
J.Rizzi@FIAOBrooklyn.org

10 |Southern Queens Park Association

Debora A. Young

177-01 Baisley Bivd., Jamaica, NY 11434

718-276-4630 ext. 135
dyoung@sqgpa.org

PLEASE PRINT
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718-548-8200

11 |Mosholu Montefiore Community Center Marvin Ciporen 3450 Dekalb Avenue, Bronx, NY 10467 Mcipoen@earthlink.net

12 |Federation of Haitian American Organization of Queens, Inc. Angie Markham 20-12 21st Avenue, Astoria, NY 11105 718-204-2444 fiao@juno.com

13 |Queens Community House K.C. Williams 108-25 62nd Drive, Forest Hills, NY 11375 718-898-7461
718-787-1100x345

14 |SBH Community Service Network, Inc. Kayla Seff 425 Kings Highway, Brooklyn, NY 11223 kseff@sbhontine.org
718-418-7690x1202

15 [Make the Road New York Lisa Hartland 301 Grove Street, Brooklyn, NY 10002 lisa.hartland@maketheroadny.org
212-967-0322

16 |United Neighborhood Houses Kevin Douglas 70 West 36th Street, New York, NY 10018 kdouglas@unhny.org

17 |Trinity Hurman Services Corp. Sr. Woohee Sofia Lee 153A Johnson Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11206 413-265-4548
718-986-3162

18 {Catholic Charities Holly Thompson 37 East 4th Street, Brooklyn, NY 11218 hollyathompson@gmail.com
212-766-9200

19 [Henry Street Settlement Cordelia Springstubb 265 Henry Street, New York, NY 10002 cspringstubb@henrystreet.org
718-839-6137

20 |Korean Community Services of Metropolitan New York Bora Lee 35-56 158th Street, Flushing, NY 11358 blee@kesny.org
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Pre-Proposal Conference

Monday, January 12, 2015

21 JCommunity of Maspeth & Elmhurst Together (COMET) Roe Dario / Phil Wong P.O. Box 780151, Maspeth, NY 11378 646-730-2388

22 |[Mosholu Montefiore Community Center Laurie Bandremer 3450 DeKalb Avenue, Bronx, NY 10467 718-944-3220

23 [Mercy Center Michael McCoy 377 East 145th Street, Bronx, NY 10454 347-580-0481
718-884-0700x181

24 iKingsbridge Heights Community Center Jane Foiloro 3101 Kingsbridge Terrace, Bronx, NY 10463 ifolooror@khcc-nyc.org
212-377-4745

25 international Rescue Committee Jen Call 263 West 38th Street, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10018 Jennifer.cali@rescue.org
718-743-0575

26 IShorefront Jewish Community Council Rachel Krich 128 Brighton Beach Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11235 ssschwartz@aol.com
718-287-2600

27 |CAMBA Sarah Block 1720 Church Avenue, Brookiyn, NY 11226 SarahB@camba.org
718-376-0999%ext.103

28 |Midwood Development Corporation Barry Polinsky 1416 Avenue M, Brooklyn, NY 11230 bpolinsky@middev.org

29 {Network of Angels Gwen Moore 610 Riverdale Ave,Brooklyn,NY 11207 347-663-7731

30 {International Rescue Commitiee (IRC) Eman Patel 263 West 38th Street, 6th floor, New York, NY 10018 212-377-4739

PLEASE PRINT
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31

University Settiement

Maggie Ryan

121 Avenue of the Americas, Suite 506, New York, NY 10013

212-453-0233

32

Chinese-American Planning Council, Inc.

Simon Chiew / Amy Torres

165 Eldridge Street, 2F, New York, NY 10002

212-941-0041
schiew@cpc-nyc.org
atorres@cpe-nyc.org

33

YMCA of Greater New York

Gretchen Craig

5 West 63rd Street, New York, NY 10023

212-630-8706
goraig@ymecanyc.org

34

Agudath Israet of America Community Services

{lllegible)

35

Agudath israel of America Community Services

Raizel Rusanov

225 Broadway Manhattan, 2nd Fioor - Room 209, New York 10007

225 Broadway Manhattan, 2nd Floor, New York 10007

(Hegible)

rrusanov@@copeins.com

36

Turning Point

Josh Willis

5220 4th Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11220

718-840-1574
iwillis@tpbk.org

7

Arab-American Family Support Center

irfan Ahmed

150 Court Street, 3rd Floor. Brooklyn, NY 11201

ifan@aafsgny.or

285 Vanderbilt Avenue, Staten Istand, NY 10304

718-981-4382
rrinaldo@ymcanyc.org

38 {YMCA of Greater New York Rachel Rinaldo
39 |Jacob Riis Karina Wegman 10-25 41st Avenue, Long Island City, NY 11101 kwegman@riissetilement or
40 |Emerald Isle Immigration Center Liz Baben 5926 Woodside Avenue, Woodside, NY 11377 coordinator@eiic.org

PLEASE PRINT
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718-838-6183
41 |Korean Community Services Linda Lee 35-56 156th Street, Flushing, NY 11358 llee@kcsny.org
42 |Kingsbridge Heights Mike Wilke 3101 Kingsbridge Terrace, Bronx, NY 10463 718-884-0700x116
43 |El Centro Deborah Young 100 Park Avenue, Staten Island, NY 10302 718-448-1544x102

PLEASE PRINT




